v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Chief of Police

Finance Director

General Services Director

Human Resources & City
Information Director

Community & Economic
Development Director

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Detective Sergeant

Support Services Manager

Police Sergeant

Information Technology Manager

Planning Manager

Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Building Inspector

Police Sergeant

Principal Civil Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Facilities and Grounds Manager
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

City

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Department Total Wages
City Manager

Police

Finance

General Services

Human Resources/City
Information

Community/Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
City Manager

Community/Economic
Development

General Services

Community/Economic
Development

Police
General Services
Police
Police
General Services
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$277,232
$195,395
$174,875
$166,932
$164,373

$163,256

$148,427
$136,963
$129,199
$128,765
$128,443
$123,665
$122,294
$121,212
$118,862
$116,416

$115,925
$115,729

$114,589
$114,588
$112,308
$112,281
$112,131
$111,339
$110,584
$108,367
$107,447
$107,230



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Senior Management Analyst

Traffic & Signal Operations
Supervisor

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Database and Applications Analyst

Information Technology Analyst |l

Assistant to the City Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - K9

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Construction / Maintenance
Inspector |

City Clerk

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Human Resources Analyst Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Police
Police
Police
General Services

General Services

Police
Police
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

General Services

Human Resources/City
Information

Police
Police
Police

Human Resources/City
Information

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$105,051
$102,819
$101,412
$101,126
$100,772

$99,308
$99,149
$98,943
$98,854
$98,333
$97,856
$97,113
$96,717
$96,654
$95,068
$94,625
$94,338
$94,004
$91,920

$90,782

$90,765
$90,241
$89,973
$88,965

$88,725
$88,350
$86,760
$86,292
$85,399



58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

Police Officer
Police Officer

Associate Planner

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - K9
Police Officer

Associate Civil Engineer

Police Officer

Senior Accountant-Auditor

Police Officer
Police Officer - K9

Human Resources Analyst |

Police Communications Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Accountant

Police Officer

Management Analyst Il

Development Specialist Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Police
Police

Community/Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
General Services
Police
Finance
Police
Police

Human Resources/City
Information

Police

Police

Police

Finance

Police

General Services

Community/Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$85,390
$84,969
$84,837

$84,462
$84,052
$82,592
$82,494
$82,062
$81,519
$81,485
$81,469
$81,312
$81,237
$80,649
$80,484
$80,387
$79,890

$79,825
$79,768
$79,689
$79,601
$79,557
$79,553
$79,210

$78,937
$78,706
$78,619
$78,417
$77,870



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Police Officer

Principal Civil Engineer
Police Officer

Senior Police Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Development Specialist Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Associate Planner

Police Officer

Sr. Crime Scene/Property Evidence

Specialist

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Citrus Heights
Citrus Heights

Police
General Services
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Community/Economic
Development

Police
Police
Police

Community/Economic
Development

Police

Police

$77,792
$77,501
$76,750
$76,533
$76,108
$75,613
$75,056
$75,027

$74,692
$73,802
$73,620
$73,553

$72,781
$72,678



