	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Citrus Heights	City Manager	\$277,232
2.	Chief of Police		Citrus Heights	Police	\$195,395
3.	Finance Director		Citrus Heights	Finance	\$174,875
4.	General Services Director		Citrus Heights	General Services	\$166,932
5.	Human Resources & City Information Director		Citrus Heights	Human Resources/City Information	\$164,373
6.	Community & Economic Development Director		Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$163,256
7.	Police Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$148,427
8.	Police Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$136,963
9.	Police Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$129,199
10.	Police Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$128,765
11.	Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$128,443
12.	Detective Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$123,665
13.	Support Services Manager		Citrus Heights	Police	\$122,294
14.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$121,212
15.	Information Technology Manager		Citrus Heights	City Manager	\$118,862
16.	Planning Manager		Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$116,416
17.	Principal Civil Engineer		Citrus Heights	General Services	\$115,925
18.	Senior Building Inspector		Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$115,729
19.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$114,589
20.	Principal Civil Engineer		Citrus Heights	General Services	\$114,588
21.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$112,308
22.	Police Lieutenant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$112,281
23.	Facilities and Grounds Manager		Citrus Heights	General Services	\$112,131
24.	Police Officer		Citrus Heights	Police	\$111,339
25.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$110,584
26.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$108,367
27.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$107,447
28.	Police Sergeant		Citrus Heights	Police	\$107,230

29.	Police Sergeant	Citrus Heights	Police	\$105,051
30.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$102,819
31.	Police Sergeant	Citrus Heights	Police	\$101,412
32.	Senior Management Analyst	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$101,126
33.	Traffic & Signal Operations Supervisor	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$100,772
34.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$99,308
35.	Police Sergeant	Citrus Heights	Police	\$99,149
36.	Database and Applications Analyst	Citrus Heights	City Manager	\$98,943
37.	Information Technology Analyst II	Citrus Heights	City Manager	\$98,854
38.	Assistant to the City Manager	Citrus Heights	City Manager	\$98,333
39.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$97,856
40.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$97,113
41.	Police Officer - K9	Citrus Heights	Police	\$96,717
42.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$96,654
43.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$95,068
44.	Police Sergeant	Citrus Heights	Police	\$94,625
45.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$94,338
46.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$94,004
47.	Construction / Maintenance Inspector I	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$91,920
48.	City Clerk	Citrus Heights	Human Resources/City Information	\$90,782
49.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$90,765
50.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$90,241
51.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$89,973
52.	Human Resources Analyst II	Citrus Heights	Human Resources/City Information	\$88,965
53.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$88,725
54.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$88,350
55.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$86,760
56.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$86,292
57.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$85,399

58.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$85,390
59.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$84,969
60.	Associate Planner	Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$84,837
61.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$84,462
62.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$84,052
63.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$82,592
64.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$82,494
65.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$82,062
66.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$81,519
67.	Police Officer - K9	Citrus Heights	Police	\$81,485
68.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$81,469
69.	Associate Civil Engineer	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$81,312
70.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$81,237
71.	Senior Accountant-Auditor	Citrus Heights	Finance	\$80,649
72.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$80,484
73.	Police Officer - K9	Citrus Heights	Police	\$80,387
74.	Human Resources Analyst I	Citrus Heights	Human Resources/City Information	\$79,890
75.	Police Communications Supervisor	Citrus Heights	Police	\$79,825
76.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$79,768
77.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$79,689
78.	Accountant	Citrus Heights	Finance	\$79,601
79.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$79,557
80.	Management Analyst II	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$79,553
81.	Development Specialist II	Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$79,210
82.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$78,937
83.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$78,706
84.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$78,619
85.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$78,417
86.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$77,870

87.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$77,792
88.	Principal Civil Engineer	Citrus Heights	General Services	\$77,501
89.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$76,750
90.	Senior Police Dispatcher	Citrus Heights	Police	\$76,533
91.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$76,108
92.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$75,613
93.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$75,056
94.	Development Specialist II	Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$75,027
95.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$74,692
96.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$73,802
97.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$73,620
98.	Associate Planner	Citrus Heights	Community/Economic Development	\$73,553
99.	Police Officer	Citrus Heights	Police	\$72,781
100.	Sr. Crime Scene/Property Evidence Specialist	Citrus Heights	Police	\$72,678